Consolidated By-law Index North York Community Council Meeting April 21, 2009

Bill No.	By-law No.	Title and Authority
427	427-2009	To authorize the alteration of Falkirk Street at Melrose Avenue
		by the reconfiguration of the intersection.
		North York Community Council Item 24.18, adopted by North York Community Council on March 26, 2009 under the
		delegated authority of Sections 27-149B and 27-152B(5)(a) of
		Chapter 27, Council Procedures of the City of Toronto Municipal Code.
428 429	428-2009	To amend the former City of Toronto Municipal Code Ch. 400,
		Traffic and Parking, respecting Strathgowan Avenue.
		North York Community Council Item 24.39, as adopted by North
		York Community Council on March 26, 2009, under the
		delegated authority of Sections 27-149B and 27-152 of Chapter
	420,2000	27, Council Procedures, of the City of Toronto Municipal Code.
	429-2009	To amend By-law No. 31878, of the former City of North York, respecting maximum rates of speed on various streets.
		North York Community Council Item 25.15, as adopted by North
		York Community Council on April 21, 2009 under the delegated
		authority of Sections 27-149B and 27-152 of Chapter 27, Council Procedures, of the City of Toronto Municipal Code.
430	430-2009	To amend City of Toronto Municipal Code Chapter 19, Business
		Improvement Areas, to make changes to the size of the Yonge
		Lawrence Business Improvement Area Board of Management.
		North York Community Council Item 25.20, as adopted by North
		York Community Council on April 21, 2009 under the delegated
		authority of Sections 27-149B and 27-152 of Chapter 27, Council
		Procedures, of the City of Toronto Municipal Code.
465	431-2009	To confirm the proceedings of North York Community Council
		at its meeting held on the 21st day of April, 2009 as it relates to
		decisions made under delegated authority.
		(This final confirming By-law confirms the actions taken by
		Community Council under delegated authority at this meeting,
		including the enactment of any previous confirming By laws).